
YraepN4euo:

MEHIO cnodoAHoro nudopa Ha 21.02.

Ilepnue 6"uro aaz

II{u 250 10,00p.

Bropue 6.uroAa:

Kornera AoMarrrHflfl
fouy6ubr neHkrBbre

f apnnp:
MarapoHbr oTBapHbre

Xo"rroAHbre 3aKycKrr:
Catar r,r3 orypqos
Bunerper

HauurKI,I:
Haia c Jrr,rMoHoM

Kounor

Myvubre r{3AeJrrrfl:

Xne6 pxc/urueHz.rHHfi

Xne6 fIIrreHI,I.IHrrfi

llzpoxKr4 B accoprraMeHTe

180

100

100

100

100

200

200

55,00p.

45,00p.

9,46p.

22,00p.

15,80p.

3,44p.

16,72p.

2,72p.

2,72p.

20,00p.

40

40

60



3ABTPAK: t-415-6rctr I{ena
t-4

Kouera AoMarrrufl,fl,

Mar<apoHbr orBapHbre

Bznerper

Kounor
Xne6 [[IeHprrruufi

Xne6 px/uuenra.rHrrfi

Ba$nvr

OBEX:

II{u
fony6qbr JreHlrBbre

Canar r43 oryprloB
r{afi c JrraMoHoM

Xne6 px/nuenr,r.rHrrfi
Xne6 rureHuqnufi
(Dpymu

90/100

150/180

60/100

200

20

30

60

250

220

60

200

40

30

100

55,00p.

7,88p.

9,50p.

16,72p.

1,35p.

2,00p.

14,09p.

10,00p.

45,00p.

4,20p.

3,44p.

2,66p.

2,03p.

10,00p.

55,00p.

9,46p.

15,80p.

16,72p.

1,35p.

2,00p.

14,09p.

MEHIO Ha 2L.02.

5


